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Women / XS / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilise Angel1575
MEGA

9.400 9.200 9.3259.325 37.250
1 4 5 3 1 

1 

Katherine Tse1559
Gymtowne

9.175 9.250 9.3509.375 37.150
5 3 4 2 2 

2 

Makayla Coh1591
North Bay

9.375 9.275 9.5008.975 37.125
2 2 9 1 3 

3 

Hannah Ramos1556
Gymtowne

9.050 9.175 9.3009.475 37.000
6 5T 2 4 4 

4 

Laura Gutierrez1507
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.175 9.0509.675 36.700
8 5T 1 6 5 

5 

Clair Sapilewski1502
Bayshore Elite

9.225 8.500 9.2509.175 36.150
3 13 6 5 6 

6 

Nicole Kirkorian1508
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.425 9.0009.400 36.025
4 14 3 7T 7 

7 

Julia Kuschner1557
Gymtowne

8.825 8.950 9.0008.850 35.625
7 8 12 7T 8 

8 

Alice Brookston1593
Rohnert Park

8.675 9.350 8.7758.650 35.450
12 1 13T 12 9 

9 

Frankie Max1574
MEGA

8.600 8.775 8.8759.150 35.400
13 11 7 10 10 

10 

Alana Bray1554
Gymtowne

8.525 8.800 8.9259.100 35.350
14 10 8 9 11 

11 

Fay Rasmuson1597
Rohnert Park

8.775 9.175 8.5758.650 35.175
9 5T 13T 14 12 

12 

Lindsay Felder1579
MEGA

8.725 8.725 8.6258.950 35.025
11 12 10T 13 13 

13 

Liora Homa1580
MEGA

8.750 8.300 8.8508.600 34.500
10 15 15 11 14 

14 

Zoe Harrison1584
MEGA

8.075 8.850 8.4758.950 34.350
15 9 10T 15 15 

15 
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